

(a member of The Association of Hong Kong Accountants Limited, incorporated in Hong Kong as a company limited by guarantee)

Unit E6, 2/F., Hong Kong Industrial Building, 444-452 Des Voeux Road West, Hong Kong

Tel: (852) 3520 2546 Fax: (852) 3547 8088

Email: ahka_enrolment@ahka.hk

Website: www.ahka.hk

Webinar on

"Sustainability Aspects Concerned by Professional Accountant"

Speaker:

Ms. Gloria So

Partner, SHINEWING Risk Services Limited

(Course Code: 082024)

Highlight:

Sustainability trend in Hong Kong

Requirements from regulators

Accountant's role on sustainability aspect

Date: 30 May 2024 (Thursday)

Time: 6:30pm – 8:30pm (6:15pm Registration)

Venue: WEBINAR (webinar access link will only be sent by email to the

participants, who have paid the enrolment fee, one or two days before the

date of the webinar)

Medium: Cantonese CPD Hours: 2 hours

Enrolment Fee: HK\$150 Member of AHKA

HK\$250 Non-member or Others

Online Enrolment: Please Click Here

Deadline: 28 May 2024 (Tuesday)



(a member of The Association of Hong Kong Accountants Limited, incorporated in Hong Kong as a company limited by guarantee)

Unit E6, 2/F., Hong Kong Industrial Building, 444-452 Des Voeux Road West, Hong Kong

Tel: (852) 3520 2546 Fax: (852) 3547 8088

Email: ahka_enrolment@ahka.hk

Website: www.ahka.hk

About the Speaker:-



Ms. Gloria So Partner, SHINEWING Risk Services Limited

Qualifications

- Member of the Hong Kong Institute of Certified Public Accountants
- Certified Internal Auditor
- Certified Information System Auditor
- Chartered Financial Analyst (ESG)
- Master degree in Science of Information and Technology Management from the Chinese University of Hong Kong
- Bachelor degree in Accountancy from the Hong Kong Polytechnic University

Experience

Gloria has around 20 years of experience in enterprise risk management, internal audit, ESG report writing, information technology general control review and financial due diligence She has the expertise in performing internal audit function, internal control and enterprise risk management review ESG report writing and other strategic review engagements for clients for more than 100 listed companies and IPO projects from a wide range of industries.

Gloria has served as a guest speaker for lectures held by various professional organizations such as the Hong Kong Institute of Certified Public Accountants, CPA Australia, and Hong Kong Chartered Governance Institute She has also published professional articles in Hong Kong local newspapers and magazines, with topics related to inside information and environmental and social governance reports.

Enrolment Form

To : The Association of Hong Kong Accountants

Email: ahka enrolment@ahka.hk Enquiries: 3520 2546

Fax: 3547 8088

Webinar on

"Sustainability Aspects Concerned by Professional Accountant"

Course Code: 082024

30 May 2024 (Thursday)

Member of AHKA (No.: _____

				•	•
			Non-Member o	or Others	
Full Name					
Full Name	:				
Firm's Name	:				
Mobile Phone No.	:		Email:		
Enrolment Fee:	Member of AHKA				HK\$150
	Non-Member or Others				HK\$250
Cheque No. :	Bank:			Amount HK\$_	
Signature:		Date	e:		

Please complete the enrolment form together with your cheque for the full amount made payable to "*The Association of Hong Kong Accountants O/B The Association of Hong Kong Accountants Limited*" and send to Unit E6, 2/F., Hong Kong Industrial Building, 444-452 Des Voeux Road West, Hong Kong

Notes:

- 1. Enrolments for the seminar are accepted on the first-come-first-served basis. Priority will be given to AHKA's members or associates.
- 2. Confirmation and webinar access link will be sent by email one or two day before the date of the webinar.
- 3. Please use your seminar registration name to login into the webinar seminar.
- 4. If Typhoon Signal No. 8 or higher / Black Rainstorm warning is hoisted, the seminar will be postponed and new arrangement will be announced.
- 5. **Personal data** collected from the enrollee may be used by the Association to inform you of this seminar, and any other training activities, the benefits, goods, services, facilities and events to be organized or provided by the Association. An enrollee may opt out from receiving such materials at any time by sending a letter to the Association's privacy officer.